
ONLY FOR  TYBBA(IB)  AUTONOMOUS STUDENTS  

Deccan Education Society’s 

Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce (Autonomous) 

TYBBA(IB) -Autonomous Final  Examination Mar/April 2020 
Time Table  

  Sem- VI External -Regular  Sem- IV External-Backlog   

Date  Subject  (60 Marks )  Subject  (60 Marks )  

12.10.2020 (Monday)  3601 - Tax  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3401 - International Marketing 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

13.10.2020 (Tuesday)  3602 - E-Commerce  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3402 - Foreign Exchange Operations 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

14.10.2020 (Wednesday)  3603 - Export Import Policies  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3403 - Introduction to Business Law 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

15.10.2020 (Thursday) NO EXAM - NO EXAM - 

16.10.2020 (Friday) 3604 - Study of Global Economics  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3404 - Business Statistics  3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

17.10.2020 (Saturday) 3605 - International Financial 

Mangement  

1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3405 - Foreign Language- II - German/  

- French 

3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

18.10.2020 (Sunday)  3606 - Research Methodology 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3406 - Entrepreneurship Development  3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   
     

  Sem- V External - Backlog        Sem- III External - Backlog        

Date  Subject  (60 Marks )  Subject  (60 Marks )  

19.10.2020 (Monday)  3501 - International Business Law 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3301 - International Economics  3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

20.10.2020 (Tuesday)  3502 -  Business Communication & 

Soft Skills 

1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3302 - Fundamentals of Marketing  3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

21.10.2020 (wednesday) 3503 - International Relations  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3303 - Production & Operation 

Management 

3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

22.10.2020 (Thursday)  NO EXAM - NO EXAM  - 

23.10.2020   (Friday)  3504 - Foreign Language -German/  

French 

1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3304 - Management Accounting 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

24.10.2020 (Saturday) 3505 - International Banking & Finance  1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3305 - Foreign Language- I  German 

/French  

3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

25.10.2020 (Sunday) 3506 - Global  logistics & S.C.M 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm  3306 - Business Ethics  3.00 pm to 4.00 pm   

        

     

 Mrs. Bharati Upadhye    
            Incharge                                                                  

   

                                                                                                     

 


